300 E Superstition Boulevard

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Apache Junction, AZ 85119

Legislation Details

File #: 18-256 Version: 1 Name: First Amendment to Indigent Defense Contracts
Type: Discussion/Presentation Status: Agenda ltems

File created: 5/17/2018 In control: City Council Work Session

On agenda: 6/4/2018 Final action:

Title: Presentation and discussion on proposed first amendment to indigent defense contracts for

representation of indigent defendants in the municipal court, proposing the term of the current
providers to be extended through and including December 31, 2018.

Sponsors: James Hazel
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. First Amendment Nicely 05212018, 3. First Amendment Peariman 05212018

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

City of Apache Junction, Arizona Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

